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Clareon JEEKE PanOptix MIA—h)l BKME PIVIERAL VX

Clareon JEEKE PanOptix NJIA—h)l IRAL > X AutonoMe A—hJUO—-RFUNU-SRAFTA
Clareon JEERTE PanOptix TORICNJIA—HJL BRK1E 7HOVUIRAL VX

Clareon JE3RE PanOptix TORICMNIA—h)L BRAL X AutonoMe A—htJUO—RFUNU-S T4
Clareon Vivity Extended Vision BRAL > X AutonoMe A—bkJ2UO—-RFUNU-SATA
TIZR T1=Z— VB

FIZR S0ITA=—h=UvI VB

TYUZA I — VB Simplicity

TUZA ¥FI— TVB Simplicity

TIZR AvTEAVB Simplicity

TOZA AYTEATVB Simplicity

Vivinex SIAMNYS

Vivinex SIANYS ~=Uyws

oS

30200BZX00294000
30200BZX00293000
30300BZX00153000
30400BZX00250000
30500BZX00041000
22900BZX00005000
22900BZX00360000
30200BZX00055000
30200BZX00139000
30600BZX00024000
30600BZX00025000
30500BZX00263000
30500BZX00264000

237,600
237,600
270,600M
270,600M
237,600
147,400M
177,100M
238,700M
281,000
259,600H
301,400
237,600
273,900
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